Details of parish precepts exceeding £140,000

If a parish or town council requires a precept in excess of £140,000 to fund its spending plans,
it has a statutory duty to publish details of its expenditure. The following town councils have
exceeded this threshold:

North Tawton Town Council

2024/25:
Net
Expenditure

£77,000
£4,000
£14,000
£44,000
£8,000
0

£147,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Total
Expenditure

Description

Administration, Democratic & Civic £68,000
Grants including Section 137 £4,000
Properties £18,000
Open spaces/Play Parks £74,000
Car Parks £7,000
Contribution from Reserves 0
TOTAL £171,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Total
Income

-£11,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Net
Expenditure
£61,000
£4,000
£18,000
£70,000
£7,000

0

£160,000

For further details please contact Caroline Ellis, North Tawton Town Council, 14a The Square, North Tawton,
EX20 2EP. Tel: (01837) 880121 Email: townclerk@northtawtontowncouncil.gov.uk

Okehampton Town Council

2024/25:
Net
Expenditure

£169,000
£29,000
0
£158,000
£89,000
0

£445,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Total
Expenditure

Description

Administration, Democratic & Civic £178,000
Grants including Section 137 £29,000
Allotments £5,000
Properties £217,000
Simmons Park and Car Parks £196,000
Contribution from Reserves 0
TOTAL £625,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Total
Income
-£12,000
0

0
-£37,000
-£119,000
0

-£168,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Net
Expenditure
£166,000
£29,000
£5,000
£180,000
£77,000

0

£457,000

For further details please contact the Town Clerk, Okehampton Town Council, Fore Street, Okehampton, Devon,
EX201AA. Tel: (01837) 53179 Email: townclerk@okehampton.gov.uk



2024/25:
Net
Expenditure

£526,000

-£11,000
£20,000
£44,000

£230,000

-£304,000

£486,000

-£196,000
£205,000
0

£1,000,000

Tavistock Town Council

Description

Corporate Management and
Democratic

Cemeteries

Grants

Car Parks, Lights and WCs
Guildhall and Town Hall
Property

Open Spaces, Play Parks and
Goose Fair

Pannier Market
Capital Projects
Contribution to/(from) Reserves

TOTAL

Estimate
2025/26:
Total

Expenditure

£598,000

£29,000
£20,000
£83,000
£289,000
£144,000

£598,000

£401,000
£138,000

0

£2,300,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Total
Income

-£69,000

-£38,000
0
-£34,000
-£66,000
-£434,000

-£63,000

-£507,000
0]
0]

-£1,211,000

Estimate
2025/26:
Net
Expenditure

£529,000

-£9,000
£20,000
£49,000

£223,000

-£290,000

£535,000

-£106,000
£138,000
0

£1,089,000

For further details please contact the Town Clerk, Tavistock Town Council Offices, Drake Road, Tavistock, Devon,
PL19 OAU. Tel: (01822) 613529 Email: info@tavistock.gov.uk



