## **Details of parish precepts exceeding £140,000**

If a parish or town council requires a precept in excess of £140,000 to fund its spending plans, it has a statutory duty to publish details of its expenditure. The following town councils have exceeded this threshold:

## North Tawton Town Council

2024/25: Net Expenditure	Description	Estimate 2025/26: Total Expenditure	Estimate 2025/26: Total Income	Estimate 2025/26: Net Expenditure
£77,000	Administration, Democratic & Civic	£68,000	-£7,000	£61,000
£4,000	Grants including Section 137	£4,000	0	£4,000
£14,000	Properties	£18,000	0	£18,000
£44,000	Open spaces/Play Parks	£74,000	-£4,000	£70,000
£8,000	Car Parks	£7,000	0	£7,000
0	Contribution from Reserves	0	0	0
£147,000	TOTAL	£171,000	-£11,000	£160,000

For further details please contact Caroline Ellis, North Tawton Town Council, 14a The Square, North Tawton, EX20 2EP. Tel: (01837) 880121 Email: townclerk@northtawtontowncouncil.gov.uk

## **Okehampton Town Council**

2024/25: Net Expenditure	Description	Estimate 2025/26: Total Expenditure	Estimate 2025/26: Total Income	Estimate 2025/26: Net Expenditure
£169,000	Administration, Democratic & Civic	£178,000	-£12,000	£166,000
£29,000	Grants including Section 137	£29,000	0	£29,000
0	Allotments	£5,000	0	£5,000
£158,000	Properties	£217,000	-£37,000	£180,000
£89,000	Simmons Park and Car Parks	£196,000	-£119,000	£77,000
0	Contribution from Reserves	0	0	0
£445,000	TOTAL	£625,000	-£168,000	£457,000

For further details please contact the Town Clerk, Okehampton Town Council, Fore Street, Okehampton, Devon, EX20 1AA. Tel: (01837) 53179 Email: townclerk@okehampton.gov.uk

## Tavistock Town Council

2024/25: Net Expenditure	Description	Estimate 2025/26: Total Expenditure	Estimate 2025/26: Total Income	Estimate 2025/26: Net Expenditure
£526,000	Corporate Management and Democratic	£598,000	-£69,000	£529,000
-£11,000	Cemeteries	£29,000	-£38,000	-£9,000
£20,000	Grants	£20,000	0	£20,000
£44,000	Car Parks, Lights and WCs	£83,000	-£34,000	£49,000
£230,000	Guildhall and Town Hall	£289,000	-£66,000	£223,000
-£304,000	Property	£144,000	-£434,000	-£290,000
£486,000	Open Spaces, Play Parks and Goose Fair	£598,000	-£63,000	£535,000
-£196,000	Pannier Market	£401,000	-£507,000	-£106,000
£205,000	Capital Projects	£138,000	0	£138,000
0	Contribution to/(from) Reserves	0	0	0
£1,000,000	TOTAL	£2,300,000	-£1,211,000	<b>£1,089</b> ,000

For further details please contact the Town Clerk, Tavistock Town Council Offices, Drake Road, Tavistock, Devon, PL19 0AU. Tel: (01822) 613529 Email: info@tavistock.gov.uk